
Team # Team Name

1 GB's Crew

2 JB's a BJ

3 Miller Lite

4 The Shankopotami

5 Matt's Back

6 The Happy Hackers

7 Outback Trails

8 Impractical Strokers

Week 1 4/21/2021 Wed 1v4 2v5 3v7 6v8

Week 2 4/27/2021 Tues. 1v3 2v4 5v8 6v7

5/4/2021 Tues.

Week 4 5/11/2021 Tues. 1v2 3v8 4v6 5v7

Week 5 5/18/2021 Tues. 1v8 2v7 3v6 4v5

Week 3 5/25/2021 Tues. 1v7 2v3 4v8 5v6

Week 6 6/1/2021 Tues. 1v6 2v8 3v5 4v7

Week 7 6/8/2021 Tues. 1v5 2v6 3v4 7v8

Week 8 6/15/2021 Tues. 1v4 2v5 3v7 6v8

Week 9 6/22/2021 Tues. 1v3 2v4 5v8 6v7

Week 10 6/29/2021 Tues. 1v7 2v3 4v8 5v6

7/6/2021 Tues.

Week 11 7/13/2021 Tues. 1v2 3v8 4v6 5v7

Week 12 7/20/2021 Tues. 1v8 2v7 3v6 4v5

Week 13 7/27/2021 Tues. 1v6 2v8 3v5 4v7

Week 14 8/3/2021 Tues. 1v5 2v6 3v4 7v8

8/10/2021 Tues. 1st round - Playoffs/Consolation 

8/17/2021 Thur Championships - Playoffs/Consolation

Rain out/Makeup date

Men's Scramble League
" A "  Flight

Gary Bargetzi - Brendan Bargetzi - Kent Plotner - Sam Vartanian

Steve Barr  -  Justin Dickey  -  Nick Keeven

Larry Munie  -  Brandon Munie  -  Collin Korte

Brent Portell - Brock Portell - Jesse Johnson - Jeff Schiable

Joe Sink - Eric Swingler - Justin McBride - Jim Grabowski

Trent Schauster - Mark Schauster - Matt Miller

End of 1st Half

Team Members

Jason Weiss - Chris Weigand - Ryan Fulton

Ben Brauns - Jake Brauns - Evan Sutton

RAINOUT


